
1 April Tuesday BANK HOLIDAY

3 April Thursday New Session Begins, Joyful Beginnings - A Fun Filled Welcome

6 April Sunday RAM NAVMI HOLIDAY

7 April Monday
Class board Decoration/ World Health Day Celebration (Special Assembly)/ Snack Attack(Play by Teachers)[Nur - 2] / 

Introduction to the Book Club (VI - XII) [Twin Win]

9 April Wednesday School Safari - Walk Around the Campus (Nur - 2)

10 April Thursday MAHAVIR JAYANTI HOLIDAY

11 April Friday Young Authors of IPS 1 (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

12 April Saturday House Board Decoration (III - XII) / The Emotional Mirror (VI - XII) [Twin Win]

13 April Sunday BAISAKHI HOLIDAY

14 April Monday B R AMBEDKAR JAYANTI HOLIDAY

15 April Tuesday English Calligraphy (III - V)

18 April Friday GOOD FRIDAY

22 April Tuesday Earth Day Celebrations - Book Mark Making Activity (I - V), Slogan Writing Competition (VI - VIII), Article Writing Competition (XI & XII)

25 April Friday Cricket 7A Side Leg Cricket (Classes 3 to 5)

26 April Saturday Cricket 7A Side Leg Cricket (Classes 6 to 8)

30 April Wednesday Tiny Bites Table Time (Nur - 2)

2 May Friday Young Authors of IPS 2 (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

3 May Saturday VEER KESHRICHAND DIWAS

5 May Monday Kho - Kho Tournament (III - V)

8 May Thursday I/H G.K Quiz (III - V)

10 May Saturday
Theme: Mother's Day: Coffee Mug Painting(VI - VIII)/Card Making Activity(I & II)/Photoframe Making (III - V) Activity/ Mother's Day 

Celebration (Nur - UKG) 

12 May Monday BUDH POORNIMA HOLIDAY

13 May Tuesday Periodic Test 1(I - XII)[13 May to 20 May]

21 May Wednesday Beach Day Bonanza (Nur - UKG) - Summer Party

24 May Saturday Rocketry Competition [AstroPathshala Event] (III - VIII) 

26 May Monday I/H Hindi Debate (IX - XII)/ Social Media Profile Challenge (VI - XII) [Twin Win]

30 May Friday Penpal Scheme (Writing Letter to Friend) [Class VI - XII]

31 May Saturday School closes for Summer Break

1 July Tuesday School Reopens after Summer Break

3 July Thursday School Raising Day Celebrations(Special Assembly)

4 July Friday Educational Social Media Challenge 1(VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

5 July Saturday Advance Yoga Asanas Competition (V - VIII)

6 July Sunday MOHARRAM HOLIDAY

SESSION / MONTH - APRIL (2025 - 26)

SESSION / MONTH - MAY (2025 - 26)

SESSION / MONTH - JULY (2024 - 25)



7 July Monday Cool Chef Challenge ( Nur - 2)

11 July Friday I/H One Act Play Competition(IX - XII)

12 July Saturday Global Forms of Debates 1(VI - XII) [Twin Win]

15 July Tuesday Harela Celebration (Special Assembly)

16 July Wednesday HARELA HOLIDAY

19 July Saturday Mini Rail Junction (on the occasion of Indian Rail Transport Day) (Nur - 2)

21 July Monday Literary Week(I - V) Day 1: Visit to Library - Picture Composition (I - II)/ Paragraph Writing (III - V)

22 July Tuesday Literary Week(I - V) Day 2: Magical Puppetry - Story Telling with Puppets 

23 July Wednesday Literary Week(I - V) Day 3: Book Mark Making Activity(I - II) / Book Cover Designing (III - V)

24 July Thursday Literary Week(I - V) Day 4: Display of Skit (I - II) / One Act Play (III - V)

25 July Friday
Literary Week(I - V) Day 5: Build Your Vocabulary (Vocabulary Games for I & II) / Spell Bee (III - V) Educational Social 

Media Challenge 1(VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

26 July Saturday Investiture Ceremony

28 July Monday Global Forms of Debates 2(VI - XII) [Twin Win]

31 July Thursday I/H English Debate(IX - XII) 

1 Aug Friday Rakhi Making (III - IX) / Pages of Wisdom (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

4 Aug Monday Melody of Words - Poem Recitation (Class Nur - UKG)

5 Aug Tuesday Once Upon a Time (Story Telling Competition) Class I & II

7 Aug Thursday Intramurals Classes VI & VII [Finals]

8 Aug Friday Intramurals Classes VIII & IX [Finals]

9 Aug Saturday RAKSHABANDHAN HOLIDAY

11 Aug Monday Prompt Based Writing Session (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

12 Aug Tuesday Food Vaganza - Class Activity (III - V)

14 Aug Thursday Freedom Walk - Ramp Show (Nur - 2)

15 Aug Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS/ CHEHULLUM / Dances of States I/H Dance Competition(VI - VIII) 

16 Aug Saturday JANAMASHTMI HOLIDAY

20 Aug Wednesday Space Science Quiz (AstroPathshala Event) III - VIII

21 Aug Thursday Poem Recitation (VI - VIII)

22 Aug Friday Story Telling (III - V) / The Question Relay (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

23 Aug Saturday Instrumental Freaks

25 Aug Monday IRM Writing Write Ups Selection (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

26 Aug Tuesday Card Making Activity Classes VI - IX

29 Aug Friday I/H Volleyball / Basketball Tournament (Finals) [IX - XII] / National Sports Day [Activities for classes Nur - VIII]

30 Aug Saturday I/H Cyber Quiz (IX - XII)

SESSION / MONTH - AUGUST (2025 - 26)



1 Sep Monday I/H Hindi Kavi Sammelan (VI - XII)

4 Sep Thursday Gratitude to Teachers [Special Assembly & Classwise Activities]

5 Sep Friday ID E MILAD / MILAD UN NABI / BARAWAFAT HOLIDAY (Teacher's Day Celebrations)

6 Sep Saturday ANANT CHATURDASHI HOLIDAY

8 Sep Monday World Insight : GK & Current Affairs (VI - XII) [Twin Win]

9 Sep Tuesday Half Yearly Exams (Graded) [Nur - VIII]

12 Sep Friday Half Yearly Exams (Mains) [Nur - XII]

17 Sep Wednesday VISHWKARMA POOJA HOLIDAY

22 Sep Monday MAHARAJA AGRASEN JAYANTI HOLIDAY

24 Sep Wednesday GURU TEG BAHADUR SHAHEED DIWAS HOLIDAY

26 Sep Friday Word Mastery (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

27 Sep Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution) Tentative / Star Gazing Sessions Evening (III - IV)

29 Sep Monday Star Gazing Sessions Evening (V - VI)

30 Sep Tuesday Star Gazing Sessions Evening (VII - VIII) / Quiz Contest (VI - XII) [Twin Win]

1 Oct Wednesday MAHANAVMI HOLIDAY

2 Oct Thursday MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY/ VIJAYADASHMI(DUSSEHRA) HOLIDAY

3 Oct Friday Contest on Word Mastery (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

4 Oct Saturday Poem Recitation Competition (VI - VIII)

6 Oct Monday English Speech Competition (III - V)

7 Oct Tuesday VALMIKI JAYANTI HOLIDAY

9 Oct Thursday Magical Puppetry (Nur - 2)

10 Oct Friday Youth Parliament (IX - XII)

11 Oct Saturday I/H Football Tournament[IX - XII]

13 Oct Monday Social Medis Profile Challenge (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

16 Oct Thursday Fireless Cooking Masterchef Contest (Classes IX - XII) on the occasion of World Food Day

18 Oct Saturday DHANTERAS HOLIDAY

19 Oct Sunday CHHOTI DIWALI

20 Oct Monday DIWALI(NARAK CHATURDASHI) HOLIDAY

22 Oct Wednesday GOVERDHAN POOJA HOLIDAY

23 Oct Thursday BHAIYYADOOJ HOLIDAY

27 Oct Monday Yuva Skills Challenge 1 (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

28 Oct Tuesday CHHATH HOLIDAY

31 Oct Friday
Halloween Celebration (IX - XII) / Happy Hauntings (Nur - UKG) / Silent Video - Guess & Write Dialogues (VI - VIII) [Twin 

Win]

SESSION / MONTH - SEPTEMBER (2025 - 26)

SESSION / MONTH - OCTOBER (2025 - 26)



1 Nov Saturday IGHAAS BAGWAL HOLIDAY

4 Nov Tuesday Voice of IPS

5 Nov Wednesday GURUNANAK JAYANTI HOLIDAY

6 Nov Thursday Tourism Logo Making For States [VI - XII]

7 Nov Friday Fictional Challenges, Real Solutions 1 (VI - VIII0 [ Twin Win]

8 Nov Saturday Uttarakhand Diwas Celebration (Culture and Tradition Presentation) / Yuva Skills Challenge 2 (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

10 Nov Monday Speak With Impact 1 (VI - VIII) & Sh. N C Balutia Entreprenuership Session (IX & XI) [Twin Win]

14 Nov Friday Children's Day Celebration /GRAND ANNUAL EXHIBITION/FETE 2025 (Nur - XII)[will include Tourist Stall] /Kiddie Carnival

18 Nov Tuesday I/H Basketball Tournament [VI - VIII]

21 Nov Friday Fictional Challenges, Real Solutions 2 (VI - VIII) [ Twin Win]

22 Nov Saturday I/H Football Tournament[VI - VIII] 

29 Nov Saturday Lagori Tournament Class III - V

1 Dec Monday Grand Parents Day (I & II)

5 Dec Friday Fighting Procrastination (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

8 Dec Monday Speak With Impact 2 (VI - VIII) & Sh. N C Balutia Entreprenuership Audition (IX & XI) [Twin Win]

12 Dec Friday Commencement of Pre Board Examination I(X & XII) / Periodic Test II(Nur - 9 & 11)

19 Dec Friday Global Orators' Event (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

20 Dec Saturday Table Calender Making Competition(VI - VIII)

22 Dec Monday
Ramanujan Maths Quiz (Class III - V) / Radio Show Session (VI - VIII) & Sh. N C Balutia Entreprenuership Event 

(IX & XI) [Twin Win]

23 Dec Tuesday Christmas Day Celebrations [Antartic Adventure](Nur - II)

24 Dec Wednesday CHRISTMAS(POORV SANDHYA) HOLIDAY

25 Dec Thursday CHRISTMAS DAY HOLIDAY

27 Dec Saturday Commencement of Annual Sports Meet (Nursery - IX)[27 Dec - 30 Dec]

29 Dec Monday Radio Show Shoot (VI - VIII) & Radio Show (IX - XII) [Twin Win]

8 Jan Thursday School Reopens after Winter Break

9 Jan Friday Commencement of Pre Board Examination II(X & XII)

12 Jan Monday Financial Literacy ( VI - VIII) / Career Counselling (IX & XI) [Twin Win]

16 Jan Friday Speeches on Music 1 (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

17 Jan Saturday Painting Contest (3 to 8)

18 Jan Sunday

19 Jan Monday

SESSION / MONTH - JANUARY (2025 - 26)

SESSION / MONTH - DECEMBER (2025 - 26)

SESSION / MONTH - NOVEMBER (2025 - 26)



20 Jan Tuesday

21 Jan Wednesday

22 Jan Thursday

23 Jan Friday

24 Jan Saturday Republic Day Celebration Junior Kids

25 Jan Sunday

26 Jan Monday Republic Day Celebration & Farewell of class XII

27 Jan Tuesday

28 Jan Wednesday

29 Jan Thursday

30 Jan Friday Speeches on Music 1 (VI - VIII) [Twin Win]

31 Jan Saturday



1 Feb Sunday

2 Feb Monday

3 Feb Tuesday

4 Feb Wednesday

5 Feb Thursday

6 Feb Friday

7 Feb Saturday

8 Feb Sunday

9 Feb Monday RDL (Readers, Dreamers & Leaders) Event (VI - XII) [Twin Win]

10 Feb Tuesday

11 Feb Wednesday

12 Feb Thursday

13 Feb Friday

14 Feb Saturday

15 Feb Sunday

16 Feb Monday CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION(Tentative) - Term 1

17 Feb Tuesday

18 Feb Wednesday

19 Feb Thursday

20 Feb Friday Commencement of Annual Examination (2025)

21 Feb Saturday

22 Feb Sunday

23 Feb Monday Annual Award Show [Twin Win]

24 Feb Tuesday

25 Feb Wednesday

26 Feb Thursday

27 Feb Friday

28 Feb Saturday

SESSION / MONTH - FEBRUARY (2025 - 26)



1 March Sunday

2 March Monday

3 March Tuesday

4 March Wednesday

5 March Thursday

6 March Friday

7 March Saturday

8 March Sunday

9 March Monday

10 March Tuesday

11 March Wednesday

12 March Thursday

13 March Friday

14 March Saturday

15 March Sunday

16 March Monday

17 March Tuesday

18 March Wednesday

19 March Thursday

20 March Friday

21 March Saturday Graduation Ceremony (UKG)

22 March Sunday

23 March Monday

24 March Tuesday

25 March Wednesday

26 March Thursday

27 March Friday

28 March Saturday Result Distribution Final Examination 2026

29 March Sunday

30 March Monday

31 March Tuesday

SESSION / MONTH - MARCH (2025 - 26)


